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NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared : 72

S| No Name of Institute

10

1

12

13

14

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
SMC, Silchar

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/11722

Course

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No

40936

40937

40941

40950

40956

40957

40961

40963

40974

40975

40983

40988

40615

40625

Name

DIP JYOTI RAJBONGSHI

GEETANJALI PEGU

MUSKAN BEGUM

ABDUL MUIED

JAMUNA PANGING

JUWEL ALI

POPI SAIKIA

SAHIB AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAK

BINUD BANIA

FORIDA BEGUM

NAJIMUDDIN AHMED

AMBIKARANI DOLEY

BIKASH CHOUDHURY

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 53

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 November 2025
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SI No Name of Institute

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/11722

Course

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No

40632

40633

40637

40639

40641

40657

40663

40675

40679

40685

40686

40687

40688

40705

40718

40719

Name

DEVAJYOTI BASUMATARY

DHIMAN DAS

DIPTIRANI DOLEY

EVENJELIKA TAPNO

GAUTAM JYOTI DEKA

KARTICK KALITA

MANASH JYOTI DEKA

MUSTAFIZ HUSSAIN

NASIR ALI

PRANJIT PATOWARY

PRASHANTA PEGU

RABIUL AHMED

RAHUL ALI

UDDIPAN DAS

MAINUDDIN AHMED

MASTOFA ALI

Controller of Examinations

Result
Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 November 2025
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SI No Name of Institute

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/11722

Course

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No

40724

40727

40733

40734

40736

40738

40739

40748

40759

40766

40774

40792

40797

40815

40819

40855

Controller of Examinations

Name

SAHIL HAQUE

UTTAM TOSHA

HINA MEHTAB

IRFAN HUSSAIN

JINTU KALITA

KISHOR DEKA

MANASH PRATIM BARMAN

BIJITESH BHUYAN

RANA MILLIK

NISHA KALITA

JYOTIMOY NATH

RAHUL DAS

BANANI MORAN

GARIMA CHUTIA

HIREN DEMTA

RITA GORH

Result
Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 November 2025
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SI No Name of Institute

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
AMC, Dibrugarh

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
FAAMC, Barpeta

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/11722

Roll No

Diploma in Medical Laboratory 40858
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course 40876

(Supplementary)

(Supplementary)

(Supplementary)

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy 40884
Diploma in Physiotherapy 40886
Diploma in Physiotherapy 36215
Diploma in Physiotherapy 36216

(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic 40916
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic 40917
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory 41066
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory 41071
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory 41077
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course 41105
((Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology 41113
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology 41114
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology 41115
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology 41122
(Supplementary)

Name

SAGARIKA BORA

HIRAKJYOTI BAISHYA

BHARATI KUTUM

ANKITA BORA

POBITRO DOLEY

RAJIB TAYENG

MRIGEN MORANG

RAJIB SONOWAL

JAVED IRSHAD HUSSAIN

MANTUL ALI

MUSADDIK ALI

SANDHYA KEMPRAI

SAHIL KHAN

SAMINUL ISLAM

TOFFAJUL HAQUE

RATUL CHOUDHURY

Controller of Examinations

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 November 2025
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SI No Name of Institute

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
JMC, Jorhat

Institute of Paramedical Sciences,
TMC, Tezpur

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/178/2010/Pt-11/Ex/11722

Course

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology

(Supplementary)

Diploma in O.T. Technician Course
(Supplementary)

Roll No
41025

41026

41028

41030

41033

41038

41044

41057

41202

41374

Name

IMAMUL HAQUE

JINTU DHING

KARINA DEKA

MEGHALI KURMI

SIDDIKA SULTANA

JENIFA NASRIN

MINA MAHALI

RISHIKESH THAKURIA

DIKSHITA NATH

RIMA AHMED

Controller of Examinations

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

04 November 2025
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