

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2025)

Appeared: 72 Passed: 53

Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40936	DIP JYOTI RAJBONGSHI	Pass
2	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40937	GEETANJALI PEGU	Pass
3	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40941	MUSKAN BEGUM	Pass
4	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40950	ABDUL MUIED	Pass
5	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40956	JAMUNA PANGING	Pass
6	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40957	JUWEL ALI	Pass
7	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40961	POPI SAIKIA	Pass
8	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40963	SAHIB AKHTAR HUSSAIN	Pass
9	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	40974	ABDUL RAZZAK	Pass
10	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	40975	BINUD BANIA	Pass
11	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	40983	FORIDA BEGUM	Pass
12	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	40988	NAJIMUDDIN AHMED	Pass
13	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40615	AMBIKARANI DOLEY	Pass
14	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40625	BIKASH CHOUDHURY	Fail

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
15	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40632	DEVAJYOTI BASUMATARY	Fail
16	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40633	DHIMAN DAS	Fail
17	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40637	DIPTIRANI DOLEY	Pass
18	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40639	EVENJELIKA TAPNO	Fail
19	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40641	GAUTAM JYOTI DEKA	Fail
20	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40657	KARTICK KALITA	Pass
21	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40663	MANASH JYOTI DEKA	Fail
22	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40675	MUSTAFIZ HUSSAIN	Pass
23	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40679	NASIR ALI	Fail
24	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40685	PRANJIT PATOWARY	Fail
25	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40686	PRASHANTA PEGU	Pass
26	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40687	RABIUL AHMED	Fail
27	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40688	RAHUL ALI	Fail
28	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40705	UDDIPAN DAS	Pass
29	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40718	MAINUDDIN AHMED	Fail
30	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40719	MASTOFA ALI	Pass

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
31	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40724	SAHIL HAQUE	Fail
32	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40727	UTTAM TOSHA	Pass
33	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40733	HINA MEHTAB	Fail
34	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40734	IRFAN HUSSAIN	Pass
35	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40736	JINTU KALITA	Pass
36	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40738	KISHOR DEKA	Fail
37	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40739	MANASH PRATIM BARMAN	Fail
38	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	40748	BIJITESH BHUYAN	Pass
39	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	40759	RANA MILLIK	Pass
40	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	40766	NISHA KALITA	Pass
41	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	40774	JYOTIMOY NATH	Pass
42	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40792	RAHUL DAS	Pass
43	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40797	BANANI MORAN	Pass
44	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40815	GARIMA CHUTIA	Pass
45	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40819	HIREN DEMTA	Pass
46	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40855	RITA GORH	Pass

SIN	o Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
47	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	40858	SAGARIKA BORA	Pass
48	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	40876	HIRAKJYOTI BAISHYA	Pass
49	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40884	BHARATI KUTUM	Pass
50	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	40886	ANKITA BORA	Pass
51	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36215	POBITRO DOLEY	Fail
52	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	36216	RAJIB TAYENG	Fail
53	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40916	MRIGEN MORANG	Pass
54	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	40917	RAJIB SONOWAL	Pass
55	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	41066	JAVED IRSHAD HUSSAIN	Pass
56	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	41071	MANTUL ALI	Pass
57	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	41077	MUSADDIK ALI	Pass
58	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course ((Supplementary)	41105	SANDHYA KEMPRAI	Pass
59	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41113	SAHIL KHAN	Fail
60	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41114	SAMINUL ISLAM	Pass
61	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41115	TOFFAJUL HAQUE	Pass
62	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	41122	RATUL CHOUDHURY	Pass

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
63	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41025	IMAMUL HAQUE	Pass
64	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41026	JINTU DHING	Pass
65	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41028	KARINA DEKA	Pass
66	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41030	MEGHALI KURMI	Pass
67	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	41033	SIDDIKA SULTANA	Pass
68	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	41038	JENIFA NASRIN	Pass
69	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	41044	MINA MAHALI	Pass
70	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	41057	RISHIKESH THAKURIA	Fail
71	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, TMC, Tezpur	Diploma in Cardiac Care Technology (Supplementary)	41202	DIKSHITA NATH	Pass
72	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	41374	RIMA AHMED	Pass